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SCALE

SCALE FOR ENLARGEMENTS
10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
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SHEET 1 OF 4

DIVISION 4          DISTRICT 2               NASH COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          127

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E P

UB
LIC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   M
SA

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

1 0 1 2 3 4
MILES

4 o f 4

1 o f 4

1 o f 4
1 o f 4

1 o f 4 1 o f 4

4 o f 4

3 o f 4

4 o f 4

2 o f 4

1500-1599

1900-19991100-1199

1400-1499

1700-1899

1300-1399 1600-1699

2300-2399

2100-2199

Goose

Branch

Hornbeam

Branch

Match   Line   A
Match   Line   AMatch   Line   A

Match   Line   A

Match   Line   B
Match   Line   B

Match   Line   B
Match   Line   B

Ma
tch

   L
ine

   E

Ma
tch

   L
ine

   E
Ma

tch
   L

ine
   E

Ma
tch

   L
ine

   E

Match   Line   D
Match   Line   D Match   Line   D

Match   Line   D

Ma
tch

   L
ine

   C
Ma

tch
   L

ine
   C

Ma
tch

   L
ine

   C

Ma
tch

   L
ine

   C

IN

IN RED OAK CITY LIMIT

OUT

OUT

OUT

OUT

OUT

IN ROCKY MOUNT CITY LIMIT

IN ROCKY MOUNT CITY LIMIT

IN ROCKY MT
 CITY LIMIT

OUT

OUT

OUT

OUT

OUT

IN

Parkwood
Baptist Church

Northern Nash
High School

Red Oak
Cemetery

Dortches
Pop. 947

Rocky Mount
Memorial Park

St. Pauls
Baptist 
Church

Nash
General
Hospital

Red Oak
Middle School

Red Oak
Elementary School

M.B. Hubbard
Elementary

School

Drake

Lifecare Hospitals
of

North Carolina

Red

Co ppedge

Rd.

Co
ley

Rd
.

Joe

Ellen

Do rtches Blvd

Hunter

Hill

Rd
.

Ha
lifa

x

Cro o ked

Swamp

Rd.

Rd.

Rd.

Pe
ele

Ave
.

Ex
t.

W ins
tea

d

Bo seman
Rd.

Duck Po nd

Rd.

Br
ow

nt
o n

Rd
.

Ro
bin

Dr
.

Brake

Church
St.

Rd.
Rd

.

Dr.
Oc

tav
ia

Oak
Battlebo ro

Rd.

Ha
lifa

x

Ha
lifa

x

Rd
.

Rd
.

Do rtches Blvd

1604

1654
1656
1658

1646

2312

1608

2209

1607

1533

1531

1524

2000

1532

1603

1524

1003

2321

2326

2325

2205

2206

1695

1685

1609
1671

1653
1657

1604

1604

1544

1544

1603

2200
2202

2203

2201

2207

1609

1544

1612

2210

1614

1613

1613

1604

1604

1541

1616

1612

16361544

1690

1589

1544

1534

1589

1533

1544

1533

1524

1568
1570

1569

1587
1588

2315

1535

1536

1536

1525

1576

1530

1530

1589
1524

1567
1566
1565

1524

2335

64

301

64

64

43

43

43

43

48

138

141

.10

.10

.10

.11

.32

.57

.88

.24

.14

.65

.26

.26

.20

.60

.09
.09

.83

.40

.59

.63

.96
.99

.09

.07
.08

.08
.80

.09

.15

.07

.32 .33
.32

.09 .08

.52
.53

.74

.06 .07

.85
.82

.05.28
.46

.12

.55

.18

.61

.60

.19 .33.05
.12

.31

.74

.54

.08 .14

.32 .87 .35 .18

.30 .23 .12 .07

.33
.02

.22.17

.17

.15

.18
.10

.13

.13

.08.05

.41

.23

.02

.65 .63

.53

1.4
4

.02
.26

.18

.14

.13

.21

.79

.15

.35
.03

.85

.47

.42

.20

1.11

1.13

.14

.39

.21
.34

.02

.21

.01

1.02

.53.53

.39

1.12

2323

2332
1544

1577

.75

2210

2208

95

95

95

.04
.19 .04

.05
.29.05

.08.13

.09
.09

.12 .12 .08
.09

.09

.11

.13

.15

.03.06.06.03 .09.05
.17

.32

.10

.20

.28 .09
.13

.55

.46.26

.26

.03 .05 .05
.08

.73

.22

.24
.15

.07

.15

.14.09

.16

.30

1607

2313

1655

.01

.19

.99

1.43
.21

.20

.02

.91

.90

.19

.81

.29

1.5
3

1.09

.60

1.18

.33 .35

.65.68

.20 .46
.46 1.30

1.29

.85

.52
.50

.36
.37

1.02

.22

.58 .78.02

.02

1.28

.54

.25

.85

.03

.93
.94

.03

1.0
8

95

1613

1535

1003

1603

1603
1605

.52

.83

1.1
4

1606

.26

.16 .40

2323

.27

.07

.06

.08 .07

.08

2329

2341

2341
2330

2331
1524

2342

2.0
9

.202336

.48

.56

1531

1531

.40

1532

1532

1532

1596
2337

2338
.09.09

.28

.22

.19

.35

.84

1544

.82

1.03

1530

1530

.82

1524

1.8
11.8

1.81

.63

95

1528

2300

2333

2306

2301

.20

.14

.14

.14

.11
.11

.11

.06

.01
2300

2322 .28

1.2
8

.09

.29

.14.15
.08

1536

1526

1575

.34

.68

48

.121562

.28

.08

.01

.11

231448

1693
.25

1613

1604

.38

.14

1606
1607

.24

.29

.08

1603

1603

1603

.28

1689

.25

.40

.12

.71

1673

.18

.11
.12

.04

2311

1695

.05
.32

.26

.39
1675

.50

.61
1770

2324

.69

.98
.99.01

1610

.07
.68

.14.18
1770

1613

.30

1616

1541

.78

1544

1544

1608

1604
.03

16041604

1524

.85

1.4
3

.02

.02

.03

.20

.20

.26

.07

.07

.09

.11

2212

2212 2211

.16

.192213

NC
DO

T

TRANSPORTATION

MAP

M S A U

Produced

By Mapp ing
Se

c t
ion

MM SS
NNCC DD OO TT

Dortches

Ephesus
Baptist
Church

Spring Hope
Elementary

School

Spaulding
Middle
School

Spring Hope
Pop. 1,327

Spring Hope
Memorial
Cemetery

Meeks
Cemetery

Paths

Rd.

Hi
lls

Rd
.

Old
Spring Ho pe

Rd.

E.

Nash
St.

1146
1145

11471148

1144

1148

1335

1331

1334

1002

1312

1002

1314

1915

1144

1180

CSX

RAILROAD

64 64

64A

581

581

581

1.01

.43

.08
.10

.10

.34

.27

.83

1.01
1.00

.04

.92

.54

.27

.53

.15
.15

.62
.63

.43

.48

.07

.07 .19

.49

.55

.29

.71

.06

.43

.75 .98

.02 .02 .02

.24

.35

.75

.18

.29

.03

.13

.41.27

.70
.15 .44

581

64A

64A

1184

1145

1331

1915

1145

.41

.55

Cattail

Branch

IN

Middlesex
Elementary

School

Middlesex
Pop. 811

1120

1123

1118 1120

1119

1116

1101

1118

ANDCAROLINA

NORTHWESTERN

RAILWAY

264A

264A

231

231.36

.16

.69

.41

.21

.26
.23

1.03.10
.06

.08 .45

.37

.27

.29

.15
.30

.30

.27

.57

.05

.56
.07

.46

1128

Momeyer
Pop. 222

RAILROAD

CSX

.09 .31
.80

.15
.14 .12

.26

.21

1.20

1.28

.37

.57

.47

.15

.15

1.15

1303

1913

1913

Rd.

Tressell Lo o p

Mo meyer W ay

1974

1913

1304

1909

1909

1910

1910

1911

1910

64A

64A

Bailey
Elementary

School
Bailey

Pop. 559

Bailey
Church of God

1105
1971

1972

1971

1945

1945

1961

1968

1968

1973

1966

1966

1967

1986

19621961

1945

1175

1999

2101 2103

1105

CAROLINA
AND

RAILWAY

NORTHWESTERN 264A

264A 264

264

581

581

.18

.10 .33

.28

1.09

.02

.26

.43

.83.85

.68.66

1.05

1.04

.31
.10

.30

.24
.28

.02

.02

.02

.08 .23.89

.35

.07
.11

.15
.10

.10

.10
.10

.47

.52

.22
.67

.25

.05.12 .25 .39

.30

.39

.16

.65

.05

.04

.50

.54

.69

.23

.27

.10.04 .12

.12

.20
.49

1176

1961

1945

1174

1973
.25

Bailey

Momeyer

Spring Hope

Middlesex

Th
e M

SA
U's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d 
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 
ac

cu
rac

y, 
cu

rre
nc

y a
nd

 co
mp

let
en

es
s o

f th
e d

ata
 pr

ov
ide

d w
ill v

ary
. M

ap
 in

clu
de

s s
tat

e-m
ain

tai
ne

d r
oa

ds
 

an
d i

mp
ort

an
t n

on
-sy

ste
m 

roa
ds

.
Th

e i
nfo

rm
ati

on
 sh

ow
n o

n t
his

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st 

up
da

ted
 on

 M
arc

h, 
20

15
. F

or 
ad

dit
ion

al 
inf

orm
ati

on
, v

isit
 

htt
p:/

/w
ww

.nc
do

t.g
ov

/tra
ve

l/s
tat

em
ap

pin
g/ 

an
d c

lick
 on

 D
ata

 Pr
ov

ide
rs 

or 
co

nta
ct 

us
 at

 (9
19

) 8
35

-84
80

.

LEGEND
UNPAVED SURFACED ROAD
HARD SURFACED ROAD
4 LANE UNDIVIDED HIGHWAY
DIVIDED HIGHWAY W/FRONTAGE ROADS
FULL CONTROL ACCESS (INSETS)
NON-SYSTEM ROADS

INTERSECTION DISTANCE

RAILROAD BRIDGE

DETAILED HIGHWAY INTERCHANGE

DRAW SPAN ON BRIDGE

PEDESTRIAN UNDERPASS

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
N.C. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED BICYLE ROUTE
N.C. NUMBERED BICYCLE ROUTE
INTERSTATE INTERCHANGE NUMBER
SECONDARY ROAD NUMBER
UTILITY LINES
RAILROAD
RAILROAD STATION
GRADE CROSSING
INSET AREA
URBAN EXTENSION LINE
NATIONAL FOREST BOUNDARY
RESERVATION OR PARK BOUNDARY
STATE FOREST BOUNDARY

STATE LINE
COUNTY LINE
CITY LIMIT
FERRY ROUTE
CANAL
NARROW CREEK OR STREAM
WIDE RIVER OR CREEK
RESERVOIR, POND OR LAKE W/ ISLAND
DAM OR DAM WITH LOCK
WATERFALL
SWAMP
COMMUNITY, TOWN OR CITY CENTER
COUNTY SEAT
STATE CAPITAL
SCHOOL
COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

HELIPORT

CHURCH
CHURCH WITH CEMETERY
CEMETERY
PATROL STATION
CORRECTION OR PENAL INSTITUTION
QUARRY
MINE OR PIT
HIGHWAY GARAGE OR MAINT. YARD
HIGHWAY DIV. OR DIST. OFFICE

WEIGH STATION

HISTORICAL SITE

STATE FOREST

GEODETIC MARKER
REST AREA

MAJOR AIRPORT
AIRPORT
MILITARY AIRPORT

POST OFFICE

MOUNTAIN SUMMIT
OVERLOOK

WELCOME CTR/REST AREA

TRAFFIC CIRCLE

HIGHWAY BRIDGE
ROAD THROUGH MOUNTAIN PASS

PROJECTED LOCATION

4 4

.. CAF

SN

.4

âÄ

VISITOR CTR/REST AREA

RR

Çç

8888
P P

TEL/ELEC /PIPE

8

.. BEU

ND L-Ô

Ã

!\
n

nn
Н

ÏÏIf±

:
;I:

;I†
^

J

D

"5

R8

BDC

LIGHTHOUSE

POINTS OF INTEREST

Ì Ç

D

a

g

!
ë

ØØ

N

#0
#

#

! o

p

",Õ

.. BFN

.. BPR

.. BFS

STATE GAMELAND BOUNDARY
FEDERAL GAMELAND BOUNDARY
MILITARY RESERVATION BOUNDARY

.. BGS

.. BGF

.. BRM

MILITARY POST
Å
P
W

"

WILDLIFE REFUGE:

NATIONAL PARK ROAD
BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY

D-H

COAST GUARD STATION¬Æ,

FAIRGROUNDS&&'

!##"440

22401
55

ÉóÛÊÊ8

ËÊ

2

ÈSóY2

³³145

E ET T

âÄ

ËÇ@ @ÇÇ&

ì
ì ì

ì

n

0

J

PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY

KJJ

JJJ
J

J
KJJ

JJ&
&

TUNNEL

VEHICULAR UNDERPASS
FORD

q

q B

B n

$
$

%

U JJ¹ ¹ ¹

PIPE
CULVERT1

D


